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Be sure to read the instructions on the reverse side of this ballot, it will help you in voting.

OFFICE

PARTY

Board of Finance
Vote for Any Three

Board of Education
Vote for Any Four

Board of
Assessment

Appeals

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

DEMOCRATIC

REPUBLICAN

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATE

WRITE-IN VOTES

Hoey III
Matthew T

    1A

DiNardo
Richard

    1B

    1C

    1D

Ayles
F Michael

    2A

Trotta
Jonathan

    2B

    2C

    2D

    3A

    3B

Zuse
Tedman M

    3C

    3D

Balestracci
Kathleen M B

    4A

Kaisen
Gary C

    4B

    4C

    4D

Dudley
Barbara L 

    5A

Peterson
Gaughran-

Jules

    5B

    5C

    5D

Scanlon
Sean M 

    6A

    6B

    6C

    6D

Bloss
William M

    7A

    7B

    7C

    7D

Pascale
Patrick F

    8A

Sansone
Popplewell
Amanda

    8B

    8C

    8D


